20" WORLD ORIENTEERING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2003
Rapperswil/Jona, Switzerland

Middle Distance Final Men - Final Results
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Friday, August 8th, 2003 ' Length:

Name

Gueorgiou Thierry
Valstad Bjornar
Kristiansen Oystein
lkonen Pasi
Rostrup J6rgen
Davidik Marian
Steinemann Denis
Bentz Felix

Salmi Janne
Karner Olle
Olsson Jorgen
Sirmais Martins
Nasman Johan
Peltola Juha
Muukkonen Petteri
Novikov Leonid
Gavrilov Evgeny
Horacek Michal
Stevenson Jamie
Terkelsen Chris
Niggli Matthias
Johnson Oli
Novikov Valentine
Helminger Norbert
Porzycz Janusz
Domonyik Gabor
Banach Robert
Lund Mikkel
Nielsen Troels
Renard Damien
Jedlicka Michal
Voveris Edgaras
Salopek Tihomir
Wallner Jozef
Zazgornik Jan

De Haas Troy
Gavrylenko Vitaliy

Casal Fernandez Roger

Shepherd David
Mironov Dmitriy
Sulcys Nerijus
lliev Lachezar
Trygesson Henrik
May Brian

Girsch Nicolas
Corona Emiliano
Bluett Grant
Schgaguler Klaus
Mohn Christian
Haldi Andreas
Dimitrov Nikolay

Trin = Climb:
Trin/Digg = Controls:

Nation

FRA
NOR
NOR
FIN
NOR
SVK
Sul
Sul
FIN
EST
SWE
LAT
SWE
FIN
FIN
RUS
RUS
CZE
GBR
DEN
Sul
GBR
RUS
AUT
POL
HUN
POL
DEN
DEN
FRA
CZE
LTU
CRO
SVK
AUT
AUS
UKR
ESP
AUS
BLR
LTU
BUL
SWE
USA
FRA
ITA
AUS
ITA
AUT
NZL
BUL

Result Service: ORware (picoSOFT.ch) - OOIS (OOIS.ch) - BioS (bios.ch)

www.olwm2003.ch

Printed: Friday, August 8th, 2003 - 17:10

Finish Time

30:08
32:45
33:08
33:18
33:37
33:41
34:01
34:09
34:14
34:20
34:39
34:40
34:46
34:46
34:47
34:52
34:58
35:00
35:05
35:09
35:25
35:37
35:40
35:51
36:13
36:17
36:20
36:31
36:39
36:52
36:58
37:02
37:41
38:05
38:18
38:25
38:29
38:37
38:38
38:53
39:37
39:47
40:10
41:20
41:47
42:05
42:16
42:28
43:18
43:24
44:29

5.0 km
290 m
21

Behind
0:00
+2:37
+3:00
+3:10
+3:29
+3:33
+3:53
+4:01
+4:06
+4:12
+4:31
+4:32
+4:38
+4:38
+4:39
+4:44
+4:50
+4:52
+4:57
+5:01
+5:17
+5:29
+5:32
+5:43
+6:05
+6:09
+6:12
+6:23
+6:31
+6:44
+6:50
+6:54
+7:33
+7:57
+8:10
+8:17
+8:21
+8:29
+8:30
+8:45
+9:29
+9:39
+10:02
+11:12
+11:39
+11:57
+12:08
+12:20
+13:10
+13:16
+14:21
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20" WORLD ORIENTEERING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2003
Rapperswil/Jona, Switzerland

Middle Distance Final Women

Date:

Location:

Map:
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Friday, August 8th, 2003

Trin/Digg

Name

Luder Simone

Staff Hanne

Jukkola Heli
Johansson Jenny
Ingvaldsen Elisabeth
Granstedt Anette
Svard Gunilla
Gornicka-Antonowicz Anna
Wolf Brigitte

Monro Heather
Kauppi Minna
Sargautyte leva

Fey Zsuzsa

Baczek Barbara
Widler Kathi
Ryabkina Tatiana
Garin Folkegard Anna
Antonsen Linda
Allison Jo

Annus Anu
Voveriene Giedre
Rakayova Martina
Huseby Brigitte
Yaksanova Tatiana
Navratilova Iva
Kolkkala Reeta
Razaitiene Jolanta
Plokhenko Viktoriya
Schmalfeld Karin
Robinson Tania
Sitdikova Aliya
Vannier Valérie
Bridle Helen

Depta Monika

Hoyer Maria

Gil Brotons Esther
Soots Viivi-Anne
Rebane Kirti

Fauner Renate
Terova Bohdana
Potopalska Nataliya
Hohenwarter Elisabeth
Dambe Inga
Stehnova Zuzana
Eisl Andrea

Farkas Zsuzsanna
Whitehead Jenny
Rottensteiner Sabine
Soulard Juliette
Kandratsyeva Aliaksandra

Result Service: ORware (picoSOFT.ch) - OOIS (OOIS.ch)

www.olwm2003.ch

- BioS (bios.ch)

Length:
Trin = Climb:
Controls:

- Final Results

Nation

Sul
NOR
FIN
SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE
POL
Sul
GBR
FIN
LTU
ROM
POL
Sul
RUS
ESP
NOR
AUS
EST
LTU
SVK
NOR
RUS
CZE
FIN
LTU
UKR
GER
NZL
RUS
FRA
GBR
POL
DEN
ESP
EST
EST
ITA
CZE
UKR
AUT
LAT
CZE
AUT
HUN
GBR
ITA
FRA
BLR

Printed: Friday, August 8th, 2003 - 17:10

Finish Time

32:40
32:57
33:32
35:08
36:16
36:41
37:25
37:30
37:41
37:43
37:46
38:02
38:14
38:23
38:34
38:40
40:00
40:03
40:03
40:06
40:33
40:40
40:53
41:12
41:12
41:51
42:00
42:00
42:27
42:31
42:37
42:54
42:57
43:07
44:09
44:12
44:18
44:30
44:30
45:10
45:40
45:58
46:07
46:18
46:26
46:47
47:06
47:11
47:12
48:41

4.5 km
250 m
18

Behind
0:00
+0:17
+0:52
+2:28
+3:36
+4:01
+4:45
+4:50
+5:01
+5:03
+5:06
+5:22
+5:34
+5:43
+5:54
+6:00
+7:20
+7:23
+7:23
+7:26
+7:53
+8:00
+8:13
+8:32
+8:32
+9:11
+9:20
+9:20
+9:47
+9:51
+9:57
+10:14
+10:17
+10:27
+11:29
+11:32
+11:38
+11:50
+11:50
+12:30
+13:00
+13:18
+13:27
+13:38
+13:46
+14:07
+14:26
+14:31
+14:32
+16:01
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